MESHSS VANDANMEDU

BOYSUNDER 16

BOYSUNDER 18

GIRLSUNDER 18

287
288
289
290

291
292

293
294

Chest No Block
From

AJMAL SHA
AKHIL SIBY
SHIMIN JOSEPH
SUHAIL T N

AMAL SATHYAN
RAHUL BIJU

NEETHU CG
UNNI MOL SURESH

287 To

28 March 1999
07 March 1997
05 January 1997
18 May 1998

06 June 1997
24 April 1996

19 May 1996
14 April 1997

294

100M , 200M
200M
SP,D.T
100MH

10000MRW
LJ, TJ

200M , 400M
H.J



